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• 4-way split block, including quick connect couplers and hydraulic hoses
• Suitable for use of up to 4 hydraulic wrenches from one pump

Type Thread size

in inches

Description Item no.

CF 4F 1/4“ NPT IG Female half coupler 35163000015008

CM 4F 1/4“ NPT IG Male half coupler 35163000015010

Hydraulic Torque Type HTWP Wrench Pumps

Split Block Type HTWM with Couplers

Hydraulic Hoses Type HTWH for Torque Wrenches

Drip-free Couplers for Torque Wrenches Type CF and CM

HTWP2142AR

HTWM4

CF4F CM4F

HTWH4

Type Length

in m

Item no.

HTWH 4 4 35161000015005

35161000015006

35161000015007

35161000015008

35161000015009

HTWH 5 5

HTWH 6 6

HTWH 8 8

HTWH 10 10

Type Item no.

HTWM 4 35162000015014

TPE25A

HYDRAULIC
Torque Wrench Pumps, Accessories

Type

HTWP2140P

TPA07A

HTWP2142AR

TPE25A

Version with air engine 7 Bar (air)

Version with electric engine 230V-1Ph-50Hz

Motor

voltage

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Version 

automatic

control

-

-

Semi-automatic

Fully automatic

Displacement

1st stage

6.1 l/min

7.0 l/min

3.9 l/min

6.5 l/min

Displacement

2nd stage

0.51 l/min

1.0 l/min

0.36 l/min

1.5 l/min

Displacement

3rd stage

-

0.8 l/min

-

0.75 l/min

Dimensions

L x W x H 

in mm

468x205x445

456x286x476

468x205x445

456x286x476

Weight

in

kg

28

30

34

39

Item no.

35151500015001

35151500035003

35151500015002

35151500035004


